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AGENT LIST 

COMPANY NAME AGENT NAME Contact Details 
DN & NT International Student 
Services 

Dung Anh Nguyen 

1st Floor, 313 Illawarra Rd Marrickville NSW 2204  
dungnguyen@dnnt.com.au 
(02) 95547237 
 

Korean Education Information 
Centre 

William Choi 

Suite 1A, L1, 11 The Boulevard Strathfield  NSW 2135  
keic123@hotmail.com 
(02) 97642233 

Yes Education Group Wayne Lim 

Suite 1407, Level 14,447 Kent St, Sydney NSW 2000  
info@yesedugroup.com.au 
+61 2 80980972 

Asia Pacific Company Ltd (APACO) Bui Thi Lan 

19 Pham Huy Thong Str- Le Chan Dist- Haiphong city, 
Vietnam 
 lanasiapacific@gmail.com 
(84225) 3637 189      

TNS Sydney International 
Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Kevin Tuan Nguyen 

216 Marrickville Rd Marrickville NSW 2204  
tuannguyen@tnss.vn 
0451 122 102 

EduYoung  Simon Choi 

Suit 3 Level 1, 233 Albert Street, Brisbane QLD 4000  

simon@eduyoung.com 

07 3012 7200 

New Field Education Laura Wang 

Suite 2103, 31 Market Street, Level 21, Sydney, NSW, 
2000  

Laura.wang@nfeedu.com 

02 9283 3028 

AUSSIE-LINK VISA SERVICES  Hasnain Kauser  

10/46-48 Restwell Street, Bankstown, NSW 2200  

Ask.aussielinkvisa@gmail.com 

+61 412 123 670 

Royal International Migration 
Consultants Rakshit Sawhney 

Wilgram Street, Harris Park, NSW 2150  

Info@royalmigration.com.au  

0433 437 444 87  
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AOJI Education Australia Bonnie Hu 

Suite 1601-1602/87-89 Liverpool Street, Sydney, NSW, 
2000  

Aojisyd@globeedu.com.au 

1300 253 888 

Linktop Global Pty Ltd  Angela Xu 

Suite 153, Level 4, Regis Towers 

416-418 Pitt Street 

Sydney, NSW, 2000 

Lt.au@linktop.org 

02 9281 6088 

Oz Study Akane Minemoto 

Suite 805, 89 York Street Sydney, NSW,2000 
Akane.minemoto@ozstudy.net 

+61 2 9477 7024 

AE Global Sydney Kamal Lamichhane 

Suite 601 Level 6 309 Pitt St Sydney NSW 2000 

(02) 9267 3353 

sydney@aeglobal.net 

Qs Education and Migration Weida Wang 

216/185 Elizabeth St, Sydney NSW 2000 

+ 61 468 862 661 

Communications@qseam.com 

AGS – Advance Global Study Thanh Huy (Harry) Le 

Suite 1, 353 Chapel Rd Bankstown  NSW 2200 Australia  
info@ags-study.com 
(02) 8102 5348 

MZ Consulting PTY LTD Michelle Zhu 

Level 3, 303 Pitt Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000 

Admin@mzc.com.au  

+61450835353 

Sunyee Education and Visa Service 

 Xuan Xuan 

Level 3, 111 Elizabeth Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000 
Australia 

Sunyeegroup@gmail.com 

+61 416 566 588 

Fustrillion PTY LTD Danny Lib 

11 Blackburn Road, Blackburn, VIC, 3130 Australia 

Danny.lin@fustrillion.com 

+61 488 880 731 

AusTop Vicki You 

Suite15 Level 15,327-329 Pitt St Sydney NSW Australia 
2000 

vicki.y@austop.com.au 

+61 2 8079 7000    
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Set Sydney Binh Tan 

1/30 Greenfield Parade, Bankstown, NSW, 2200, 
Australia  

binh.tran@set-edu.com 

(02) 9299 1133 

Global Elite Schools Associations Steven Yang 

Level 1/338 Pitt Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000 Australia 

Info@gesa.global 

+61 402 089 692 

Bada Edu 
Dabi Lee 

Suite 12 level 11, 338 Pitt Street  

Sydney NSW 2000 Australia 

Admin@badaedu.com 

(02) 9267 2200 

Austlink Pepher Peng 

Level 35 St Martins Tower 31 Market St, Sydney NSW 
2000 AUSTRALIA 

consultant10@austlinkvisa.com 

(02) 9283 1068 

Newland Travel and Immigration Pauline Lam 

Level 1, 42-44 Arthur Street, Cabramatta, NSW 2166 
Australia  

Newlandtravel333@gmail.com 

(02) 9725 7922 

 

Vision and Mission  Timothy Tang  

Level 45, 680 George Street Haymarket NSW 2000 
Australia 

Info@visionandmission.au 

+61 478 598 482 

Southern Skyline Consulting Pty Ltd Lan Quan 

Suite 805, 56 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW, 2000 Australia 

Lan.quan@sskyline.con.au 

(02) 9499 6520 

Australian Asian Student Services 

Pty Ltd 
John Zhao 

 

World Square Level 3, Suite36 650 George St, Sydney 

NSW 2000 Australia 

 

info@aus-asia.com.au 

 

 T: +61 2 8958 3334 M: +61 423 355 467 

 

XL Education Young Moon 

Suite 305 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW 2000 Australia 

Info@xleducation.com.au 

+61 2 9232 1515 

DE1 Consultancy Annie Dinh Level 8, 25 Restwell Street, Bankstown, NSW, 2200 
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Adinh@de1.com.au 

+61 432 600 082 

Global GEIC Aurora Zhang 

Level 3, 401 Sussex St, Sydney 2000 NSW Australia    

marketing@geic.com.au  

61-2-9281 6299    
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